
Groups	
   ENO	
  Levels	
  
T1-­‐T0	
   T2-­‐T1	
   T2-­‐T0	
  

	
   Mean	
  	
  	
  (SE)	
   	
  Mean	
  	
  	
  	
  (SE)	
   	
  Mean	
  (SE)	
  
M	
   1.93**	
  	
  	
  	
  (0.58)	
   	
  	
  0.07	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  (0.56)	
   	
  	
  2.18**	
  (0.74)	
  
N2	
   3.24***	
  (0.84)	
   -­‐3.15***	
  (0.71)	
   -­‐0.41	
  	
  	
  	
  (0.72)	
  
N1	
   1.52	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  (0.79)	
   -­‐1.36**	
  	
  	
  (0.49)	
   	
  	
  0.11	
  	
  	
  	
  (0.89)	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  P	
  value	
  of	
  paired-­‐test	
  for	
  comparing	
  ENO	
  level	
  between	
  two	
  time	
  points	
  within	
  each	
  
study	
  group:	
  	
  	
  **	
  P	
  <0.01;	
  	
  ***	
  P	
  <0.001	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  


