Groups	ENO Levels		
	T1-T0	T2-T1	T2-T0
	Mean (SE)	Mean (SE)	Mean (SE)
M	1.93** (0.58)	0.07 (0.56)	2.18** (0.74)
N2	3.24*** (0.84)	-3.15*** (0.71)	-0.41 (0.72)
N1	1.52 (0.79)	-1.36** (0.49)	0.11 (0.89)

P value of paired-test for comparing ENO level between two time points within each study group: \*\* P <0.01; \*\*\* P <0.001